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Anneke
Martha
Hans
Jan
Kitty
Tom
Bart
Nol
Tineke
Ria
Hank
Wil
Gerard
Piet
Elly
Fok
Marijke
Fien
Gusta
Kees
Toon
Ingrid
Bep
Wil
Netty

Meer, van der

Lagendijk
Bakker
Lagendijk
Foncke
Sluijs
Hienen, van
Hovius
Koster
Sluijs
Kautz
Kuijk, van
Eenink
Koster
Bakker
Wit, de
Vlasman
Tenhagen
Hienen, van
Vlasman
Brok
Kautz
Kuijk, van
Swart

Rouw, de

% le ronde
58,75
61,88
71,88
71,88
56,25
46,88
46,88
58,75
71,88
62,50
56,25
62,50
71,88
51,25
43,13
43,75
51,25
51,25
30,63
43,75
61,88
43,13
43,13
44,38
44,38

% 2e ronde
69,38
60,63
47,50
47,50
61,25
69,38
68,13
54,06
39,38
48,13
54,06
47,81
34,06
53,75
61,25
60,63
51,56
51,25
68,13
53,75
33,75
51,56
51,25
47,81
47,19

% totaal
128,13
122,51
119,38
119,38
117,50
116,26
115,01
112,81
111,26
110,63
110,31
110,31
105,94
105,00
104,38
104,38
102,81
102,50
98,76
97,50
95,63
94,69
94,38
92,19
91,57



26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Ria
Jan
Letty
Betsy
Ria
Margreet
Henk
Hans
Eric
Elly
Hilly

Brok
Scheenstra
Kuijk, van
Snel
Hovius
Tamboer
Tenhagen
Hollaar
Tamboer
Hollaar

Scheenstra

44,38
42,50
42,50
43,13
44,38
42,50
51,25
43,13
30,63
42,50
33,13

46,56
48,13
47,19
43,75
41,88
43,75
34,06
39,38
46,56
33,75
41,80

90,94
90,63
89,69
86,88
86,26
86,25
85,31
82,51
77,19
76,25
74,93



